
启东市纪委办公设备询价

开标结果公示

	序号
	货物名称
	数量
	单价
	小计
	中标供应商

	1
	档案存放柜
	1
	829
	829
	启东市星宇电脑经营部

	2
	检材、光盘存放柜
	2
	6755
	13510
	

	3
	主机存放架
	2
	1727
	3454
	

	4
	碎纸机
	3
	1560
	4680
	

	5
	移动硬盘 2TB
	4
	470
	1880
	

	6
	移动硬盘 4TB
	5
	750
	3750
	

	7
	移动硬盘 1TB
	2
	1159
	2318
	

	8
	灭火器
	6
	555
	3330
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